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Congressional Candidate Table 3g

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of June 30, 1989

Candidate Name
WARNER, JOHN WILLIAM 11l
DINGEMAN, JAMES H
PARMER, HUGH QUAY
DURKIN, JOHN ANTHONY
BOSCHWITZ, RUDY
ROCKEFELLER, JOHN D IV
HELMS, JESSE
KERRY, JOHN F
HUSTACE, MARIA M
COATS, DANIEL R
TAUKE, TOM
EXON, J JAMES
CHRISTO, THOMAS K
DURANT, CLARK
SPANNAUS, NANCY B

State
VA
Mi
TX
NH
MN
A
NC
MA
HI
IN
IA
NE
NH
Mi
VA

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger

$400,000
$133,626
$64,900
$56,694
$47,837
$36,548
$34,936
$25,373
$23,000
$22,182
$15,147
$7,310
$6,000
$3,225
$99



